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
Garbage, Stove and Refrigerator furnished
by Landlord, Electric paid by Tenant, also
Heating & Cooling & Water Heating --
ADDED 3/30/16

EFFICIENCY, 121 S. Main St., Apt. D,
Masontown, $500.00, All Utilities paid by
Landlord, Stove and Refrigerator provided
by Landlord, Gas Heat, ADDED 5/18/16

1 BR House, 2 Hogsett Street, Uniontown,
$500.00 + All Utilities except Sewage and
Garbage, Gas Heat, Refrigerator and
Range provided by Landlord, Some
dressers in House, ADDED 6/1/16

1 BR Apt., 67 N. Mt. Vernon Avenue,
Apt. #1, Uniontown, $500.00 plus All
Utilities except Gas and Garbage, Gas
Heat, Stove and Refrigerator provided by
Landlord, ADDED 7/1/16

IF ANY OF THE UNITS ABOVE ARE
RENTED, IT IS NOT THE FAULT

OF THE HOUSING AUTHORITY. THE
LANDLORD ARE TOLD TO CALL US

IF THEY RENT THE UNIT, SO IT CAN
BE REMOVED FROM THE LIST. IF
THEY DO NOT DO THIS, THE HOUSING
AUTHORITY HAS NO WAY OF
KNOWING THEY ARE RENTED.

Call for details

Call for details

Lynn Keller
Call for details

Duane B. Pratt

Call for details

Roy Zack
Call for details

Joseph Lucas
Call for details

724-880-0373

724-438-6795

724-570-7874

724-439-5529
724-208-1935

412-691-6800
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Woodland Hills Townhomes Julie Toye 724-628-5310

600 Sherwood Circle, Connellsville
rent + elec. stove & fridg included

Meridian Point Senior Apartments
112 Confer Vista Rd., Uniontown
rent plus electric

Mt. Vernon Towers, 177 W. Main, U-town
Start at $435.00 utilities included

Four separate 2 BR Apts., 314 Market
St., Belle Vernon -- Apts. A, B, C, D --
$550.00 + utilities, major appliances
provided, if they break down, tenant is
responsible for repair fee

Rose Square Apartments
504 McCormick Ave. Connellsville

Jimmy's Trailer Ct. Tower Hill
tenant pays most utilities

Strickland Estates Smithfield
rent + utilities, mobile hm. Indoor pet OK

Connellsville Area
Rent plus utilities

2 & 3 BR Apts., Laurel Estates, North
Union Twp., Uniontown -- Rents from
$500.00 per month, plus gas and electric,
Washer/Dryer hookups, central heat &
AC, new Apts., many amenitites

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area
Call for availability

New Stanton Commons, Sunny Drive
Hunker, PA

Call for Available Units

2 & 3 Bedroom Units for Rent

Call for details

Brenda Bartock
Call for details

Danetta Howard

many amenities, call for details

Sandra K. Tordi
Call for details

Dana Porter
Community Manager

Dan Solomon
Call for details

Tim or Dorothy
Call for details

Tom Karpiak
Call for details

Tina Gordon, Manager
Call for details

Linda Allen
Call for details

Heidi Hartmann, Manager
Call for details

Rusty Mechling

Ron Rush

or

724-430-7353

724-438-3948

724-929-6128

724-626-8876

724-246-9086

724-437-4412

724-628-3883

724-970-7590

724-437-5491

724-628-2028

724-696-3050

724-438-0237

724-317-8571
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2 BR Apt., 29 S. Main St., Masontown, Gus Gregorakis 724-413-1993
Landlord pays all Utilities, Stove and Call for details

Refrigerator provided by Landlord, Coin-
Operated Laundry Facilities provided for
Building, AVAILABLE 9/1/14, ADDED

9/1/14
2 BR Apt., 54 W. Craig St., Uniontown AG Real Estate (Hannah) 412-334-8436
(Craig School Senior Apartments), Call for details

$600.00 + All Utilities except Water,
Sewage, and Garbage, Gas Heat, Stove
and Refrigerator provided by Landlord,
Shared Coin Operated Washer and Dryer,
Central Air, Intercom/Security System,
ADDED 12/18/14

2 OR 3 BR Duplex, 403 Bank Street, Rob Oravits 724-963-5271
Vanderbilt, $650.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Stove &

Refrigerator provided by Landlord, ADDED

2/20/15
2 BR Duplex, 706 1st Street, Smock, Charles Finfrock 724-963-8445
$600.00 + All Utilities except Sewage and Call for details

Garbage, Oil Heat, Stove & Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, ADDED 7/15/15

2 BR Duplex, 132 Tony Row Road, Star Joshua J. Lindsey 215-370-3791
Junction, $525.00 + All Utilities except Call for details 724-880-2438
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